Page 1 of 1

CITY OF SAN MARCOS
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: DI oy 5@{@9{1@@&@ Date Prepared:  5/27/2021
CONTRACT NO.: 21 Change Order #: 4

CONTRACTOR: Asphallinc , LLC dba Lone Star Paving
ADDRESS: 33675 Jollyvllle Road, Suite 150
CITY/STATE/ZIP: Auslin, TX 78759

We are submitling this Change Order lo the referenced contract in consideralion of the Change Order agreed to herein as complete equitable adjustments and full and final payment for
the Contractor's additional work, the Conlractor hereby releases the Owner from any and all liability under this contract for further equitable adjusiments, including additional time for
performance, atiribulable lo such facls or circumslances giving rise to the proposal for adjustment

‘Thus authorization provides Jor fhe ol | o or additions . Final work of 20,765 square yards of Surface Mill and Donse Graded Hol Mix A phait at Barnes, Direct, and
Creshside Dr.
I Explanaﬂon of items
a o i " PREVIOUS | REVISED | CHANGEIN | ..
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | QUANTITY| QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL

__NUMBER SPEC REF. P
_TEM# 700S-TM | Mabilization - 1 1 EA $3,839 50 3,839 50
 EM#2 SPBO3S-LS _ |Barricades, Sians, Traffic Handling 1 1 EA $1,262.00 $1,262.00

ITEM #3 . 3155-A Surface Mill 20,765 20765 _SY | 8208 $42,568 25

ITEM #4 304S-BZ 5D Sraded Hol Mix Asphall 25" Typs D 1 12075 20765 | sY 81020 | 11, anaou

ITEM # ITEM # =SCRIPTION a -
TOTAL FOR BID CATEGORY £ G : e - SUBTOTAL I: 2 _$269, ?2,‘15
fil. Explanation of Items
ITEM ITEM  DESCRIPTION PREVIOUS | REVISED | CHANGEIN | UNIT | UNITPRICE | TOTAL
NUMBER SPEC RE_E QUANTITY | QUANTITY | QUANTITY
__MEM# [TEM# _ |ITEM DESCRIPTION B B A ) -

ITEM # ITEM#  |ITEM DESCRIPTION 0 .

ITEM # ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION o] 00
| ITEM# HER# ITEM DESCRIPTION i [ :
TOTALFORBID CATEGGRY = sm s e e o BUBTOTAL B e e L
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER , — TOTALMIE  sospara7s
CHANGE IN DAYS REQUESTED FOR CHANGE ORDER ‘ - - - L
w_mgg"u _|Contract Dacumeht. : - Amount | Days | Running Sum % Change §.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $2,800,000.00 a $2 800,000,00 00%.
_IGHANGE ORDER {: . s s .{817.480.60 a 52,817 480,60 q96%
K:PMHGE"Q@DFR 2 $46.874.00 ] §2,8684.364 .60 23%
CHANGE ORI 1524,182.08 o $2,868,515.66 3T%
CHAMGE ORDERS: AT s S35947275 10 $3,148,018.43 12.4%
I EVISED CONTRACT AMOUNTIDAYS:, rvies $3,148,019,43 [
Your signature below will constitute your acceptance of this Change Order:
1 Prepared By Project Manager- o 2 Coptractor: S T
= haeon hal (- 8- f/F (.I//
con, LA - L-8-21 -~ zz0<’_‘j /0 ey NC A
{Signature) Dale Conlra) r'ngna!u itle} Date ™
.3 Recommended by Design Consul 4 f!acom ndeﬂby De
4% ‘1'/@/5’
1{Consultant Signalun:;. ?i(lé} ' Date {Director Signature} Date
5 Reviewed by Finance: & Approved By:
Contraclor Administrator o Dale
Purchasing Manager Date City Manager Date

Project Manager
Finance Depariment - Contract Administration
Contractor

Inspector

Rev 03/30/18



